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Southport Waterloo AC

1 Mile Races for Schools
18th May 2011, Victoria Park, Southport

Year 5 Girls

Pos'n Name
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Yasmin Leece

Alice Delaney
Emily Norcross
Olivia Williams
Alexandra Bunclark
Ishbel Cooke

Lily Spence

Olivia Pines

Alice Fletcher,
Faith Dixon

Anya Day

Eleanor Mullen
Freya Millar
Sophie Scully
Leanne Prescott
Ellie Crossley
Olivia Clark
Isabella Clarkson
Rachel Lyon

Molly Keating
Georgie Monaghan
Carla Nevin
Annabel Nazer

Eve Trayer-Blackhurst
Charlotte Appleton
Molly Ashcroft
Orla Mulrooney
Hannah Crossley
Annika McLachlan-Vazquez
Annabelle Taylor
Jessica Hall

Josie Carroll

??

Amy Tadeo

Lucy Kerr
Stephanie Robertson
Maisie Bellerby
Mia Donougher
Lara Beeley

Sopia Packwood
Eliza Bellerby
Natasha Galt
Eleanor Raikes
Anna Pilkington
Lucy Bennett
Maisie Johnson
Nicole Oliver
Rachel Heron

School

Merchant Taylors
St Lukes Formby
St Philips

St Lukes Formby
St Mary's Prep
Norwood

Great Crosby

St Lukes Formby
St Nicholas

Great Crosby
Norwood

Holy Rosary

St Lukes Formby
Holy Rosary
Birkdale Primary
St John's Crossens
Holy Rosary
Marshside

Holy Rosary

St Jeromes

Our Lady of Compassion
Great Crosby

St Mary's Prep

St Jeromes

Great Crosby
Marshside

St Jeromes

St John's Crossens
St Mary's Prep
Birkdale Primary
Birkdale Primary
St Mark's Scarisbrick
??

Farnborough Rd

St John's Crossens
Birkdale Primary
Birkdale Primary
Churchtown
Birkdale Primary
Pinfold

Birkdale Primary
Pinfold

Our Lady of Compassion
Our Lady of Compassion
St Lukes Formby
St Patricks
Marshside

St Jeromes

Time
6:40
6:47
6:54
6:56
6:59
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:24
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:48
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:57
7:58
7:58
7:59
8:02
8:06
8:07
8:14
8:15
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:28
8:29
8:34
8:47
8:50
8:54
8:55

Pos'n Name
49 Lucia Shakeshaft
50 Ellie Griffiths
51 Jane Boulger
52 Caroline Kennedy
53 Hannah Kehoe
54 Rebecca Clark
55 Bethany Maiden
56 Megan Appleton
57 Meghan Humphreys
58 Megan Malthouse
59 Charlotte Osborne
60 Emma Finch
61 Holly Wright
62 Jordan Brown
63 Emma Clark
64 Jessica Morris
65 Rebekah James,
66 Nieve Mackenzie,
67
68

Emma Logan

Erin Cairns

69 Melissa McFarlane
70  Savanna McLaughlan
71 Katie James

72  Lara Humphreys

73 Megan Hill

74 Eve Jones

75 Katie Brindle

76  Ellie Murray

Year
Name
Tom Langford
Ryan Smith
Frazer Jones
Jude McGlynn
Tom Holman
Benjamin Apps
Nicholas Sutton
Matthew Kershaw
Jack McGarrile
10 Brad Musker
11 Andrew Smith
12 Michael Scully
13 Bradley Roberts
14  Sean Coughlin
15 Will Miller
16  Joseph Niven
17 Ryan Taylor Reid

Pos'n
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School

Farnborough Rd
Our Lady of Compassion
Holy Rosary

St Mary's Prep

St Patricks

St Lukes Formby
St John's Crossens
Birkdale Primary
Birkdale Primary
Holy Rosary

St Lukes Formby
Pinfold

Churchtown
Norwood

St Lukes Formby
Bishop David Shepard
St Nicholas

St Nicholas

Holy Rosary
Freshfield CP

St John's Crossens
St John's Crossens
St John's Crossens
Birkdale Primary
St John's Crossens
Holy Rosary

St John's Crossens
St Lukes Formby

5 Boys

School

Norwood

St Jeromes
Churchtown

Our Lady of Compassion
St Jeromes

Our Lady of Lourdes
Our Lady of Compassion
St Lukes Formby

Great Crosby

Our Lady of Compassion
St Jeromes

Holy Rosary

St Mary's Prep

Our Lady of Compassion
St Lukes Formby

St Lukes Formby
Norwood

20/05/2011

Time
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:05
9:18
9:18
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:35
9:40
9:43
9:46
9:51
9:52

10:01

10:01

10:06

10:08

10:10

10:12

10:13

10:15

10:16

10:38

10:39

11:24

Time
6:00

6:11
6:14
6:18
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:30

6:31
6:33
6:34
6:40
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:46
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Pos'n Name

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Max Hayward
Jack Malpeli
Conor McKinnon
Mikey Dixon
Jake Graham
Charlie McCarthy
Joe Hayward
Lucas Thaw
Adam Swift
James Fawcett
Luca Owens
Daniel Ashcroft
Kian Rimmer
Ryan Daly
Harry Hayes
Scott Hooligan
Jack May

Sam Delaney
Cameron Eckstein
Liam Wells
Greg O'Toole
Jack Meath
Daniel Lawrence
Billy Maguire
Matthew Fraser
Nathan Jones
Adam Coleman
Callum Scott
Tom Harrison

Gabriel Zeigler-Atrins

Matthew Evans
Elliot Hughes
Charlie Cook
Ethan Watson
Sean O'Brien
George Birch
Luke Sumner
Daniel Mulcahy
Jake Danvers
Josh Lyons
Thomas Hirons
Max Hnatiuk
Joe Clarkson
Peter Kennedy
Jake Offord
Joe Webb
Adam Walker
Louis Russell
Ewan Collins

Southport Waterloo AC

1 Mile Races for Schools
18th May 2011, Victoria Park, Southport

School

Birkdale Primary
St Jeromes

St Jeromes

St Jeromes
Farnborough Rd
Farnborough Rd
Birkdale Primary
Norwood

St Mary's Prep

St John's Crossens
Churchtown
Marshside

St John's Crossens
St Mary's Prep
Marshside
Churchtown

Great Crosby

Holy Rosary
Marshside
Marshside
Marshside

St John's Crossens
Norwood
Farnborough Rd
Farnborough Rd
Holy Rosary
Farnborough Rd

St Mark's Scarisbrick
St Mark's Scarisbrick

St Mary's Prep
St Mary's Prep
St John's Crossens
St Mary's Prep

St Mark's Scarisbrick

Freshfield CP

St John's Crossens
Churchtown

St Mary's Prep
Freshfield CP

Holy Rosary

Holy Rosary

Holy Rosary

St John's Crossens
St Mary's Prep
Birkdale Primary
Birkdale Primary
Holy Rosary

St Lukes Formby
Freshfield CP

Time Pos'n Name

6:47
6:48
6:50
6:50
6:55
6:58
7:00
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:12
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:43
7:44
7:51
7:55
7:57
8:00
8:09

8:11
8:15
8:17
8:25
8:30
8:41
8:42
8:49
9:02
9:06

67
68
69
70
71
72

Pos'n
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17

Christian Dwan
Oliver Fanning
Thomas Swaney

o

St Lukes Formby
St Lukes Formby

School

St Philips

George Darsilvan Pontc Bishop David Shepard
St John's Crossens
St Lukes Formby

Bailey Bamber
Sam Oldland

Year 6 Girls

Name

Morag Molynuex
Emma Alderson
Sally Laughton
Ellia Johnson
Holly Eskstein
Ellie Kershaw
Betty Henderson
Macy O'Neill
Ellie Dewsbury
Charlotte Coakley
Lily Edwards
Becky Wright
Niamh Wilgar
Bethany Phelan
Abigail Mechant
Anna Sweeney
Annabel Blanchard
Sharma Christian
Charlotte Lockie
Faye Carr
Katarina Willman
Phoebe Murphy
Rochanne Mellor
Elena Saunders
Rosie McLaughlan
Natasha Rouffighac
Isobel Mullin
Eme Jones
Hannah Brain
Jessica Beasley
Abby Meadley
Sarah Ellis

Emily Huyton
Sophie Wright
Erin Imrie

Eve O'Gara
Georgia Pringle
Jordanne Hunter
Ellie Ferguson

School
Hallsall

Trinity St Peters

St Jeromes
St Paticks
Marshside

Our Lady of Compassion

St Jeromes

Our Lady of Compassion

Great Crosby

Birkdale Primary

St Philips
St Nicholas

Our Lady of Lourdes

Great Crosby

Farnborough Rd
Our Lady of Compassion

St Jeromes

Our Lady of Compassion

St Jeromes
Great Crosby
Holy Rosary

Farnborough Rd

St Mary's Prep
Birkdale Primary
St John's Crossens
St John's Crossens
Farnborough Rd

Holy Rosary

Farnborough Rd

Great Crosby
Holy Rosary
Holy Rosary

Birkdale Primary

Marshside
Churchtown
Holy Rosary
Marshside
Marshside
Holy Rosary

20/05/2011

Time
9:17
9:32
9:47

11:09
11:17

11:27

Time
6:05
6:18
6:37
6:42
6:49
6:49
6:56
7:01
7:05
7:12
7:14
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:25
7:29
7:32
7:36
7:40
7:49
7:49
7:55
7:59
7:59
8:00
8:07
8:10

8:11
8:12
8:17
8:21
8:22
8:24
8:40
8:42
8:48
8:53
8:43



Pos'n
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48

Pos'n
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Southport Waterloo AC

1 Mile Races for Schools
18th May 2011, Victoria Park, Southport

Name School
Milly Jones Holy Rosary
Elizabeth Biddolph Churchtown
Elle Massam Birkdale Primary
Ashley Henshall Birkdale Primary
Elise Fusco St Philips
Jasmine Bailey Churchtown
Tlona Holostova St Philips
Siobhan Hutchinson Marshside
Claudia McCreavy Churchtown
Year 6 Boys
Name School
Matthew Richardson Great Crosby
Oliver Burrill Farnborough Rd
Joe Deary Great Crosby
Oliver Sutton Our Lady of Compassion
Gilson Amarel Farnborough Rd
Daniel Waddell Farnborough Rd
Jo Jo Cooper Farnborough Rd
Matthew Linford Our Lady of Compassion
Jamie Hough Norwood
Harrison Keese St Jeromes
Jack Waddell Farnborough Rd
Elliot Evans St Jeromes

Joseph Gallen
Tom Stewart
Robert Ramsden
Charlie Southwood
Thomas Ockleton
Harry Daniels

Joshua Maiden
Nathan Dawbarm
Joseph Edmunds
George Newton
Harry Woods
Harry O'Driscoll
Joe Manning
Ryan Moore
Joseph Mullin
Bradley Wilkinson
Luke Sinnott
Lewis Hitchcock
Anthony Swift
Alex Belloso
Owen Winrow
George Hayes
Joe Gaskell

Our Lady of Compassion
Norwood

Our Lady of Compassion
Farnborough Rd
Marshside

Farnborough Rd

St John's Crossens
Freshfield CP
Norwood

St Jeromes

St Mary's Prep
Norwood

Great Crosby
Bishop David Shepard
St Mary's Prep
Freshfield CP
Freshfield CP
Norwood

St Mary's Prep

St Mary's Prep
Marshside
Marshside
Farnborough Rd

Time Pos'n Name

8:59
8:05
9:26
9:27
9:55
9:59
10:03
10:05
10:05

Time
6:00
6:02
6:15
6:19
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:28
6:30
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:51
6:53
7:01
7:03
7:07

7:11
7:12
7:31
7:39
7:45
7:51
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:57
8,02
8:07

36
37
38

Pos'n

—_

O 00 NO O b W N

N N N = e e e e e e e e
N = O 0O 00 N O D W NN = O

Pos'n

O 00 N O Ol b W N =

T Y
OO D W N = O

Thomas Bonner
Justin Murray
Joseph Telford

Year
Name
Anna Niven
Rachel Knowles
Charlotte Casselton
Chloe Lock

Tess Bruce

Megan Hyland
Olivia Billingham
Naomi Parkinson
Amy Summer
Olivia Flavell
Charlotte Woods
Lois Martin
AislynTurner
Anna Johnson
Olivia Powsey
Sadie Clulo
Robin Jones
Hannah Taylor
Lucy Parkinson
Leah Walker-Russell

School

St Jeromes
Bishop David Shepard
Norwood

7 Girls
School
Range

Range
Greenbank
Chesterfield

Stanley High
Stanley High
Stanley High
Stanley High
Greenbank
Stanley High
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Christ the King
Christ the King
Stanley High
Chesterfield
Greenbank
Stanley High
Stanley High

Shannon Baldwin-Croft Stanley High

Katina Jolly

Year
Name
Alex Moreira
Thomas Moore
Elliot Styche
Louis Masset Tygoe
Chris Rimmer
Tom Howarth
Matty Wordsworth
Ryan Colvin
Eiji Scahill
Ellis Whittingham
Josh Birch
Matthew Low
Jack Hast
Dale Harwood
Joseph Hagan

Greenbank

7 Boys
School
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Range
Chesterfield
Meols Cop
Range
Stanley High
Birkdale
Birkdale
Range
Stanley High
Birkdale
Stanley High
Chesterfield
Meols Cop

20/05/2011

Time

8:11
8:43
9:29

Time
6:13
6:25
6:51
7:01
7:03
7:16
7:20
7:22
7:28
7:30
7:36
8:19
8:21
8:44
8:44
8:51
9:15
9:20
9:24
9:26
9:36

10:42

Time
6:01
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:18
6:21
6:26
6:28
6:34
6:49
6:50
6:50
7:02
7:53
8:07
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Name
Ellie Roberts
Lauren Deane

Georgina Hannaway

Katy Heron
Caroline Smith
Lizzie McKay
Sarah Kelly
Becky Sinclair
Emily Sykes
Amy Lock

Amy Sinclair
Beth Deary
Olivia Petrie
Lauren Cornes
Alex Molton
Kay Bruce
Lorna Tindell
Bethan Francis

Felicity Winter

Clara Moir
Alex Reynders
Alex Everett
Bryoni Ashton
Hannah Jolly
Nicola Reily
Olivia Morris

Name

Thomas Rogers

Luke Holt
Anthony Brown

Charlie Hayward
Jordan Handley

Joe Savin

Jonathon Ellison
Matthew Tobin
Jonathan Baker

Liam Rigby
Adam Gilmore
Chris Powell
Louis Johnson

Year 8/9 Girls

School
Sacred Heart
Stanley High
Sacred Heart
Stanley High
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Stanley High
Stanley High
Stanley High
Chesterfield
Stanley High
Sacred Heart
Greenbank

Stanley High
Greenbank
Stanley High
Greenbank
Chesterfield
Greenbank
Greenbank
Greenbank
Chesterfield
Greenbank
Greenbank
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Year 8/9 Boys

School
Chesterfield
Stanley High
Stanley High
Birkdale
Meols cop
Stanley High
Chesterfield
Independent
Range
Stanley High
Chesterfield
Stanley High
Chesterfield

Southport Waterloo AC

1 Mile Races for Schools
18th May 2011, Victoria Park, Southport

Time
5:54
6:06
6:07
6:16
6:24
6:31
6:38
6:43
6:52
6:57
7:01
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:13
7:19
7:24
7:24
7:43
7:54
8:19
8:42
9:03
9:08
NTT
NTT

Time
5:36
5:47
5:52
5:55
6:01
6:06
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:13
6:29
6:36

Pos'n
14
15
16
17
18

Pos'n

Pos'n
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Name

Jonathon Roberts
Matthew Norcross
Danny Briggs

Jack Taylor

Daniel Jarvis

o

School
Birkdale
Meols cop
Meols cop
Meols cop
Meols cop

Year 10/11 Girls

Name

Charlotte Sinclair
Lauren Clarehugh
Alicia Burke

School
Stanley High
Greenbank
Sacred Heart

Year 10/11 Boys

Name

Liam Ellis

Sam Gittins

Gary Clarke

Sam Cropper
Matthew Rothwell
Lewis Wild
Michael Burgess
Roberts Zabitis
Harry Armstrong
Jamie Rodd

Tom Wordsworth
Oscar Mamott

School
Chesterfield
Meols Cop
Chesterfield
Birkdale High
Meols Cop
Stanley High
Stanley High
Meols Cop
Chesterfield
Stanley High
Stanley High
Stanley High

20/05/2011

Time
6:46
6:50
7:14
8:12
8:29

Time
5:40
5:40
6:28

Time
5:18
5:28
5:34
5:38
5:40
5:50
5:54
5:58
6:01
6:31
6:31
6:51



